
Oct-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-Oct-06 REHEARSAL WIN LOST 9/2 -1.00 -1.00
01-Oct-06 FEANOR EW LOST 9/1 -2.00 -3.00
02-Oct-06 MUNAA EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 -5.00
02-Oct-06 MY PETRA EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 -7.00
02-Oct-06 LAKE PONTCHARTRAIN EW LOST 11/2 -2.00 -9.00
06-Oct-06 SEE YOU THERE EW LOST 7/1 -2.00 -11.00
07-Oct-06 DAY TO REMEMBER EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 -13.00
07-Oct-06 SPANISH HIDALGO EW LOST 12/1 -2.00 -15.00
07-Oct-06 BRAD'S HOUSE EW 3RD 10/1 1.50 -13.50
08-Oct-06 SILENT WAVES EW LOST 5/1 -2.00 -15.50
11-Oct-06 JEFFERTITI EW WON 6/1 r4 25p 5.62 -9.88
13-Oct-06 COUNT BORIS EW LOST 13/2 -2.00 -11.88
14-Oct-06 HAWRIDGE PRINCE WIN WON 11/10 1.10 -10.78
14-Oct-06 HURRICANE RUN WIN LOST 7/2 -1.00 -11.78
14-Oct-06 DOUBLE WIN LOST 11/10 7/2 -1.00 -12.78
14-Oct-06 DON’T CALL ME DEREK EW LOST 33/1 -2.00 -14.78
15-Oct-06 ELA RE WIN LOST 7/1 -1.00 -15.78
16-Oct-06 FANTASTIC ARTS EW LOST 10/1 -2.00 -17.78
16-Oct-06 MOON ON THE SPOON EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 -19.78
16-Oct-06 DOUBLE EW LOST 10/1 8/1 -2.00 -21.78
19-Oct-06 MUSALLY EW LOST 8/1 -2.00 -23.78
19-Oct-06 KERSTINO TWO WIN WON 15/8 1.88 -21.90
21-Oct-06 INTO THE SHADOWS WIN LOST 11/4 -1.00 -22.90
21-Oct-06 BRADS HOUSE EW LOST 12/1 -2.00 -24.90
21-Oct-06 CHICAGO BULLS EW LOST 33/1 -2.00 -26.90
22-Oct-06 NYRCHE WIN LOST 7/2 -1.00 -27.90
22-Oct-06 LAUNDE WIN WON 11/4 2.75 -25.15
22-Oct-06 DOUBLE WIN LOST 7/2 11/4 -1.00 -26.15
24-Oct-06 CHAMPAGNE HARRY EW LOST 25/1 -2.00 -28.15
26-Oct-06 PILCA WIN LOST 13/8 -1.00 -29.15
26-Oct-06 GOLD GUEST WIN LOST 8/1 -1.00 -30.15
26-Oct-06 DOUBLE WIN LOST 6/4 8/1 -1.00 -31.15
28-Oct-06 MOON OVER MIAMI WIN LOST 6/4 -1.00 -32.15
28-Oct-06 WIGWAM WILLIE WIN LOST 5/1 -1.00 -33.15
28-Oct-06 DOUBLE WIN LOST 6/4 9/2 -1.00 -34.15
30-Oct-06 SCARLET MIX EW WON 11/4 3.44 -30.71

** double not placed on managed accts


